Position

Manager Small Business
Development

Small Business Development
Program Manager

Small Business Development
Program Manager

Small Business Development
Program Manager

Small Business Development
Program Manager

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Department

Small Business
Development

Small Business
Development

Small Business
Development

Small Business
Development

Small Business
Development

Total Wages

$97,557

$64,299

$58,453

$20,127

$15,727

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$13,808
$14,590
$13,109

$4,122

$1,848



