Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Small Business Development		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Small Business Development	\$97,557	\$13,808
Small Business Development Program Manager		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Small Business Development	\$64,299	\$14,590
Small Business Development Program Manager		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Small Business Development	\$58,453	\$13,109
Small Business Development Program Manager		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Small Business Development	\$20,127	\$4,122
Small Business Development Program Manager		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Small Business Development	\$15,727	\$1,848